
Model

Rated Power

Peak Power

Input Voltage

AC Voltage

USD Outlet

Frequency

Wave Form

Start Method

Cooling Method

Fuse

Woking E.T

Storage E.T

Inverter Size(L*W*H)

Net Weight/PCS

Package Size

Quantity/Ctn

Package Weight

Package Type

Warranty

YCM-300W YCM-500W YCM-600W YCM-800W YCM-1000W YCM-1200W

300W

600W

500W

1000W

600W

1200W

800W

1600W

1000W

2000W

1200W

2400W

12VDC/24VDC/48VDC

110VAC/220VAC

 

110VAC/220VAC

50/60HZ±0.5

Modified sine wave

Hard start

Fan cooling、Built-in radiator、Shell cooling

Built-in

-20~+45℃

-30~+60℃

Battery low-voltage warning and shut,over load,over temperature,
over voltage,short circuit,reverse polarity,lightning protection,anti-interferenceProtection Function 

187*100*58

0.55KG

430*385*425

30PCS

22KG

Pearl cotton and corrugated kraft paper

1 Year

5V 500mA

235*100*58

0.75KG

510*385*425

30PCS

28KG

235*100*58

0.75KG

235*100*58

30PCS

28KG

248*150*80

1.85KG

585*430*300

8PCS

19.5KG

248*150*80

1.85KG

585*430*300

8PCS

19.5KG

248*150*80

1.85KG

585*430*300

8PCS

20KG

Model

Rated Power

Peak Power

Input Voltage

AC Voltage

USD Outlet

Frequency

Wave Form

Soft Start

YCP-300W YCP-500W YCP-600W YCP-800W YCP-1000W YCP-1200W

300W

600W

5V 500mA

500W

1000W

600W

1200W

800W

1600W

5V 1A

1000W

2000W

1200W

2400W

12VDC/24VDC

110VAC/220VAC

12VDC/24VDC/48VDC

110VAC/220VAC

50/60HZ±0.5

Pure Sine Wave

Yes

Built-in

Bat.Low voltage Alarm&Shut Down,Over Temperature,
Over Voltage,Short Circuit,Revers PolarityProtection Function 

247*168*91

1.1KGS

460*380*475

16PCS

18.2KGS

280*210*143

2.25KGS

585*430*300

8PCS

17.8KG

280*210*140

2.25KGS

585*430*300

8PCS

18.2KGS

300*210*140

2.6KGS

605*425*285

8PCS

20.8KGS

360*220*145

3.65KGS

460*370*465

6PCS

23KGS

360*220*145

3.5KGS

460*370*465

6PCS

21.2KGS
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Model

Rated Power

Peak Power

Input Voltage

AC Voltage

USD Outlet

Frequency

Wave Form

Soft Start

YCP-1500W

1500W

3000W

2000W

4000W

2500W

5000W

3000W

6000W

4000W

8000W

5000W

10000W

12VDC/24VDC/48VDC

110VAC/220VAC

5V 1A

50/60HZ±0.5

Pure Sine Wave

Yes

Built-in

Bat.Low voltage Alarm&Shut Down,Over Temperature,
Over Voltage,Short Circuit,Revers PolarityProtection Function 

440*220*145

4.5KGS

460*370*465

4PCS

19KGS

YCP-2000W YCP-2500W YCP-3000W YCP-4000W YCP-5000W YCP-6000W

6000W

12000W

440*220*145

5.15KGS

460*370*465

4PCS

21.5KGS

410*290*240

9.1KGS

410*290*240

1PCS

9.1KGS

410*290*240

9.3KGS

410*290*240

1PCS

9.3KGS

518*290*240

12KGS

518*290*240

1PCS

12KGS

518*290*240

14.5KGS

518*290*240

1PCS

14.5KGS

518*290*240

16KGS

528*310*250

1PCS

16KGS

Specifications

YCM
Junction Box

Model

Rated Power

Peak Power

Input Voltage

AC Voltage

USD Outlet

Frequency

Wave Form

Start Method

Cooling Method

Fuse

Woking E.T

Storage E.T

Inverter Size(L*W*H)

Net Weight/PCS

Package Size

Quantity/Ctn

Package Weight

Package Type

Warranty

YCM-1500W

1500W

3000W

12VDC/24VDC/48VDC

110VAC/220VAC

5V 500mA

50/60HZ±0.5

Modified sine wave

Hard start

Fan cooling、Built-in radiator、Shell cooling

Built-in

-20~+45℃

-30~+60℃

Battery low-voltage warning and shut,over load,over temperature,
over voltage,short circuit,reverse polarity,lightning protection,anti-interferenceProtection Function 

328*168*84

2.9KG

460*390*465

6PCS

20KG

Pearl cotton and corrugated kraft paper

1 Year

Specifications

YCM-2000W YCM-2500W YCM-3000W YCM-4000W YCM-5000W YCM-6000W

2000W

4000W

2500W

5000W

3000W

6000W

4000W

8000W

5000W

10000W

6000W

12000W

358*168*84

3.6KG

460*390*465

6PCS

24.5KG

320*168*135

4.5KG

460*390*465

4PCS

18.5KG

320*168*135

5.15KG

460*390*465

4PCS

26.5KG

425*216*163

9KG

455*300*485

2PCS

20KG

425*216*163

9.2KG

455*300*485

2PCS

21KG

445*216*163

9.5KG

475*300*485

2PCS

22KG

YCP
Pure Sine Inverter

Color Box

The Fuse

Inverter Size(L*W*H)

Gross Weight

Package Size

Quantity/Ctn

Package Weight

Package Type

Color Box

The Fuse

Inverter Size(L*W*H)

Gross Weight

Package Size

Quantity/Ctn

Package Weight

Package Type


